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12.000 12.000 0.12 10.00 10.000 9+340
38.780 26.780 0.13 20.00 10.300 9+360
66.080 27.300 0.13 20.00 10.500 9+380
93.900 27.820 0.13 20.00 10.700 9+400
121.720 27.820 0.13 20.00 10.700 9+420
149.540 27.820 0.13 20.00 10.700 9+440
176.840 27.300 0.13 20.00 10.500 9+460
203.620 26.780 0.13 20.00 10.300 9+480
229.620 26.000 0.13 20.00 10.000 9+500
255.620 26.000 0.13 20.00 10.000 9+520
281.620 26.000 0.13 20.00 10.000 95+540
307.100 25.480 0.13 20.00 9.800 9+560
332.320 25.220 0.13 20.00 9.700 9+580
356.578 24.258 0.13 20.00 9.330 9+600
379.978 23.400 0.13 20.00 9.000 9+620
402.078 22.100 0.13 20.00 8.500 9+640
422,358 20.280 0.13 20.00 7.800 9+660
442.118 19.760 0.13 20.00 7.600 9+680
461.618 15.500 0.13 20.00 7.500 9+700
481,118 138.500 0.13 20.00 7.500 94720
500.618 19.500 0.13 20.00 7.500 9+740
520.118 19.500 0.13 20.00 7.500 9+760
539.618 19.500 0.13 20.00 7.500 9+780
559.118 15.500 0.13 20.00 7.500 9+800
578.618 19.500 0.13 20.00 7.500 9+820
598.118 19.500 0.13 20.00 7.500 9+840
617.618 19.500 0.13 20.00 7.500 9+860
637.118 19.500 0.13 20.00 7.500 9+880
656.618 19.500 0.13 20.00 7.500 9+900
676.118 19.500 0.13 20.00 7.500 9+920
695.618 19.500 0.13 20.00 7.500 94940
715.118 19.500 0.13 20.00 7.500 9+960
734.618 19.500 0.13 20.00 7.500 9+980
752.618 18.000 0.12 20.00 7.500 10+000
770.618 18.000 0.12 20.00 7.500 10+020
788.618 18.000 0.12 20.00 7.500 10+040
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806.618 18.000 0.12 20.00 7.500 10+060
824.618 18.000 0.12 20.00 7.500 10+080
842.666 18.048 0.12 20.00 7.520 10+100
861,122 18.456 0.12 20.00 7.690 10+120
879.986 18.864 0.12 20.00 7.860 10+140
899.162 19.176 0.12 20.00 7.990 10+160
918.626 19.464 0.12 20.00 8.110 10+180
939.194 20.568 0.12 20.00 8.570 10+200
959.762 20.568 0.12 20.00 8.570 104220
981.122 21.360 0.12 20.00 8.900 10+240
1003.226 22.104 0.12 20.00 9.210 10+260
1025.282 22.056 0.12 20.00 9.190 10+280
1047.458 22.176 0.12 20.00 9.240 10+300
1070.042 22.584 0.12 20.00 9.410 10+320
1092.794 22.752 0.12 20.00 9.480 10+340
1115.258 22.464 0.12 20.00 9.360 10+360
1137.098 21.840 .12 20.00 9.100 10+380
1159.370 22.272 0.12 20.00 9.280 10+400
1181.810 22.440 0.12 20.00 9.350 10+420
1204.178 22.368 0.12 20.00 9.320 10+440
1226.858 22.680 0.12 20.00 9.450 10+460
1249.826 22,968 0.12 20.00 9.570 10+480
1272.746 22.920 0.12 20.00 9.550 10+500
1295.762 23.016 0.12 20.00 9.590 10+520
1318.826 23.064 0.12 20.00 9.610 10+540
1341.170 22.344 0.12 20.00 9.310 10+560
1362.290 21.120 .12 20.00 8.800 10+580
1383.338 21.048 0.12 20.00 8.770 10+600
1404.578 21.240 0.12 20.00 8.850 10+620
1426.346 21.768 0.12 20.00 9.070 10+640
1448.762 22.416 0.12 20.00 9.340 10+660
1471.490 22.728 c.12 20.00 9.470 10+680
1494.434 22.944 0.12 20.00 9.560 10+700
1517.426 22.992 0.12 20.00 9.580 10+720
1540.514 23.088 0.12 20.00 9.620 10+740
1562.402 21.888 . 0.12 za:oe——:—:-g.ﬂg;{-s?mm+760
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1584.290 21.388 0.2 20.00 9.120 10+780
1606.178 21.888 0.12 20.00 9.120 10+800
1628.066 21.888 0.12 20.00 3.120 10+820
1650.002 21.936 0.12 20.00 9.140 10+840
1672.370 22.368 0.12 20.00 9.320 10+860
1694.666 22.296 0.12 20.00 9.290 10+880
1720.146 25.480 c.14 20.00 9.100 10+900
1746.186 26.040 c.14 20.00 9.300 10+920
1772.590 26.404 0.14 20.00 9.430 10+940
1799.246 26.656 0.14 20.00 9.520 10+960
1826.322 27.076 c.2a 20.00 9.670 10+980
1853.622 27.300 0.14 20.00 9.750 11+000
1880.866 27.244 0.14 20.00 9.730 11+020
1908.138 27.272 c.14 20.00 9.740 11+040
1935.214 27.076 0.14 20.00 9.670 11+060
1961.842 26.628 0.14 20.00 9.510 11+080
1988.358 26.516 0.4 20.00 9.470 114100
2014.594 26.236 0.24 20.00 9.370 11+120
2040.354 25.760 014 20.00 9.200 11+140
2065.750 25.396 0.14 20.00 9.070 11+160
2090.810 25.060 0.14 20.00 2.950 11+180
2115.618 24.808 , 0.14 20.00 8.860 11+200
2140.146 24.528 | 0.14 20.00 8.760 114220
2164.366 24.220 [ 0.14 20.00 8.650 11+240
2188.278 23.912 : 0.24 20.00 8.540 11+260
2212.134 23.856 0.14 20.00 8.520 11+280
2236.494 24.360 0.14 20.00 8.700 11+300
2261.190 24.696 | c.1a 20.00 8.820 11+320
2284.304 23.114 | 0.3 20.00 8.890 11+340
2307.314 23.010 l 0.23 20.00 8.850 11+360
2330.324 23.010 '.' 0.13 20.00 8.850 11+380
2353.152 22.828 0.13 20.00 8.780 11+400
2375.590 22.438 0.23 20.00 8.630 11+420
2397.378 21.788 1 .75 20.00 8.380 11+440
2418516 21.138 , .13 20.00 8.130 11+460
2438.978 20.462 ' 0.13 20.00 7.870 11+480
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2458.764 19.786 0.13 20.00 7.610 11+500
2478.264 19.500 0.43 20.00 7.500 11+520
2497.764 19.500 0.13 20.00 7.500 114540
2517.264 19.500 0.13 20.00 7.500 11+560
2536.764 19.500 0.13 20.00 7.500 11+580
2555.692 18.928 6.13 20.00 7.280 11+600
2574.802 19.110 0.13 20.00 7.350 114620
2594.068 19.266 0.13 20.00 7.410 11+640
2614.036 19.968 0.12 20.00 7.680 11+660
2634.602 20.566 0.13 20.00 7.910 11+680
2655.688 21.086 .23 20.00 8.110 11+700
2677.190 21.502 0.3 20.00 8.270 11+720
2698.692 21.502 0.3 20.00 8.270 114740
2719.960 21.268 0.3 20.00 8.180 11+760
2730.984 11.024 c.23 10.00 8.480 11+780
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100.000 100.000 ] 10.000 10.000 9+340
306.000 206.000 20.000 10.300 9+360
516.000 210000 | 20.000 10.500 9+380
730.000 214.000 20.000 10.700 9+400
944.000 214.000 20.000 10.700 9+420
1158.000 214.000 ! 20.000 10.700 9+440
1368.000 210.000 | 20.000 10.500 9+460
1574.000 206.000 20.000 10.300 9+480
1774.000 200.000 -' 20.000 10.000 9+500
1974.000 200.000 | 20.000 10.000 9+520
2174.000 200000 | 20.000 10.000 9+540
2370.000 196.000 | 20.000 9.800 9+560
2564.000 194.000 20.000 9.700 9+580
2750.600 186.600 20.000 9.330 9+600
2930.600 180.000 = 20.000 9.000 9+620
3100.600 170.000 | 20.000 8.500 9+640
3256.600 156.000 20.000 7.800 9+660
3408.600 152.000 20.000 7.600 9+680
3558.600 150.000 20.000 7.500 9+700
3708.600 150.000 20.000 7.500 9+720
3858.600 150.000 | 20.000 7.500 9+740
4008.600 150.000 20.000 7.500 94760
4158.600 150.000 | 20.000 7.500 94780
4308.600 150.000 20.000 7.500 9+800
4458.600 150.000 20.000 7.500 94820
4608.600 150.000 ' 20.000 7.500 9+840
4758.600 150.000 | 20.000 7.500 9+860
4908.600 150.000 20.000 7.500 9+880
5058.600 150.000 | 20.000 7.500 9+900
5208.600 150.000 20.000 7.500 9+920
5358.600 150.000 20.000 7.500 94940
5508.600 150.000 20.000 4 7.500 9+960
5658.600 150.000 20.000 7.500 9+980
5808.600 150,000 20.000 7.500 10+000
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5958.600 150.000 i 20.000 7.500 10+020
6108.600 150.000 | 206.000 7.500 10+040
6258.600 150.000 20.000 7.500 10+060
6408.600 150.000 | 20.000 7.500 10+080
6559.000 150.400 ' 20.000 7.520 10+100
6712.800 153.800 20.000 7.690 10+120
6870.000 157.200 20.000 7.860 10+140
7029.800 159.800 20.000 7.990 10+160
7192.000 162.200 20.000 8.110 10+180
7363.400 171.400 20.000 8.570 10+200
7534.800 171.400 ' 20.000 8.570 10+220
7712.800 178.000 20.000 8.900 10+240
7897.000 184,200 20.000 9.210 10+260
8080.800 183,800 20.000 9.190 10+280
8265.600 184,800 20.000 9.240 10+300
8453.800 188.200 20.000 9.410 10+320
8643.400 189.600 20.000 9.480 10+340
8830.600 187.200 20.000 9.360 10+360
9012.600 182.000 20.000 9.100 10+380
9198.200 185.600 20.000 9.280 10+400
9385.200 187.000 20.000 9.350 10+420
9571.600 186,400 20,000 9.320 10+440
9760.600 189.000 20.000 9.450 10+460
9952.000 191.400 20.000 9.570 10+480
10143.000 191.000 20,000 9.550 10+500
10334.800 191,800 20.000 9.590 10+520
10527.000 192.200 20.000 9.610 10+540
10713.200 186.200 20.000 9.310 10+560
10889.200 176.000 20.000 8.800 10+580
11064.600 i rf-"n“u\l 0 '/'50.151‘00 8.770 10+600
11241.600 177,000 20.000 8.850 10+620
11423.000 181,400 ZEL}TlEiEJU 9.070 10+640
11609.800 186,800 20.000 9.340 10+660
11799.200 1%9.400 20.000 9.470 10+680
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11990.400 191,200 | 20.000 9.560 10+700
12182.000 i81.600 | 2G.C00 5,580 10+720
12374.400 192.400 | 20.000 9.620 10+740
12556.800 182.400 20.000 9.120 10+760
12739.200 182.400 20.000 9.120 10+780
12921.600 152,400 20.000 9.120 10+800
13104.000 182.460 | 20.000 9.120 10+820
13286.800 182.300 20.000 9.140 10+840
13473.200 186.400 20.000 9.320 10+860
13659.000 185,800 20.000 9.290 10+880
13841.000 187,000 20.000 9.100 10+900
14027.000 186,000 20.000 9.300 10+920
14215.600 188,600 20.000 9.430 10+940
14406.000 190,400 20.000 9.520 10+960
14599.400 193,400 20.000 9.670 10+980
14794.400 195.000 20.000 9.750 11+000
14989.000 194.600 20.000 9.730 114020
15183.800 4K 200,000 9.740 11+040
15377.200 193,401 20.000 9.670 114060
15567.400 190,200 20,000 9.510 11+080
15756.800 189.400 20.000 9.470 11+100
15944.200 187.400 20.000 9.370 11+120
16128.200 ,’..:-‘s_;.} l-l:J'-f ?-f:_x:;-a%n;) 9.200 11+140
16309.600 p_a.,t y) 2}:};_::;0 9.070 11+160
16488.600 _/:f_e 100 mnﬁu 8.950 11+180
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